
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION8 of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Denmark ...
Poland
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Austria
Roumania ...
United States of America
Bombay, via Other Ports...
Straits Settlements
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
30th November, 1931, to
mid-day on the 3rd
December, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
...
2,320
1,559

68,700
1,700,786
1,136,547

9,220
...

413,800
.. .
...

348

3,333,280

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
. • .
...
...
...
45,400
...
...

4,357
...
.. .
...
'"

49,767

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
. ..

145,000
...
...

650
...
...
...
...
...

145,650

Total of
Gold.

£
• • »

2,320
1,559

213,700
1,746,186
1,136,547

9,870
4,357

413,800
...
...

348

3,528,687

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

.. .

Refined.

£
1,455
...

32,570
...

...

...

...
29,500
73,154

6,645
1,260

144,584

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
. . .

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

• -

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
.. .
...

...

...

...

...

...

...
170

170

Total of
Silver.

£
1,455
...

32,570
...
...

...

...
29,500
73,154

6,645
1,430

144,754

Total of
Gold and

fitll V7A1*oiivor*

£
1,455
2,320

34,129
213,700

1,746,186
1,136,547

9,870
4,357

443,300
73,154

6,645
1,778

3,673,441
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
3rd December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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