## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.

	Gold.					Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Denmark					•••		1,455			1,455	1,455
Poland		2,320			2,320		•••				2,320
Germany		1,559			1,559		32,570			32,570	34,129
Netherlands		68,700		145,000	213,700						213,700
France		1,700,786	45,400	·	1,746,186						1,746,186
Switzerland		1,136,547			1,136,547						1,136,547
Austria		9,220		650	9,870						9,870
Roumania			4,357		4,357						4,357
United States of America		413,800			413,800		29,500			29,500	443,300
Bombay, via Other Ports							73,154			73,154	73,154
Straits Settlements							6,645			6,645	6,645
Other Countries		348			348		1,260		170	1,430	1,778
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.		3,333,280	49,767	145,650	3,528,687		144,584		170	144,754	3,673,441

## EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 3rd December, 1931. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, ₽ DECEMBER, 1931.

7839